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Pulled Chicken Sandwich with cheese +
any Single side

Tender Pulled Chicken sautéed with onions on a
fresh Nando™s bun served with a single side of
YOuUr chiosce

The Great Pretender Sandwich with
Cheese + any Single Side
caltéed with onons and

and with any single

Plant-based protein
served on a fresh Nanda's rol

side of your choice

]

Festa Fries

Nanda’s chips topped with tender pulled chicker
prepared in Mandao's un PERI-PERI recipe
served with sautéed onions and smothered in

cheese sauce

The Great Pretender Festa Fries
Nando's chips topped with plant-based protein
prépared in Nando's unique PERI-PERI recipe
served with sautéed onions and smothered in
chesse saude

L]

Chicken Strips & Spicy Rice
Tender chicken strips préepared in Nando's unigue
PER-PERI recipe sérved on a bed of Spicy Rice

The Great Pretender Strips & Spicy Rice
Plant-based protein |'\!I'.'!.I't'-". n Nando's unigue
PERI-PERI recipe served on a bed of Spicy Rice

4

Chicken Strips, Veg & Spicy Rice

Tender chicken strips & roasted vegetablés in
Nando's unigue PERI-PERI re cipe served on a bed
of Spicy Rice

The Great Pretender Strips, Veg & Spicy
Rice

69.00

69.00

73.00

73.00

73.00

73.00

79.00

79.00

Perlect for on the go

4 Nando’s

Pitas / Wraps
AL

Burgers

Pulled Chicken and Cheese Pita / Wrap

Cheese Carnival Burger / Pita / Wrap
woa

PERinaise, Avo & Caramelised Onion
Burger / Pita / Wrap

Double Burgers
A tender double burger prépared in Nando's
unigue PERI-PERI recipe

‘Our farmous PERI-PERI Chicken on the bone

1/4 Chicken (on its own)
Flame-grilled chicken in Nando's unigue PERI-PERI
recipe

C/

1/4 Chicken + any Single Side
unigque PERI-PERI|

side of your choice

Flame-grilled chicken in Nando's

recipe with a single

49.00

73.00

73.00

83.00

83.00

105.00

55.00

59.00

v
Randolicious

HO(FOI
Pulled Chicken, Nando's Spicy Rice
vegetables & tomato relist

Casa Pap

Pulled Chicken Sandwich with cheese

Tender pulled chicken sautéed with onions and
served on a fresh Nando's bur
4

Starter Livers & Casa Pap

A starter portion of tender chicken Liv |
o's unigue PERI-PERI recipe served with
ide of Casa Pap

soand

NG e 5

Starter Livers (on their own)

sSaucy Livers in garlic and your flavour of cholce

[ Festa Roll + Single Side

Saucy Pulled Chicken in a Navour of your cholce
topped with grilled onlons, crispy chips and
creamy cheese sauce, heaped onto a Nando's
garlic butterad roll with Single Side

&l Festa Roll (on its own)

Saucy Pulled Chicken in a flavour of your choilce
topped with grilled onlons, crispy chips and
creamy cheese sauce, heaped ontd a Nando's
garlic buttered roll

[l The Great Pretender Festa Roll #
Single Side

Saucy plant-based protéin in a flavour of your
choice, topped with grilled onions, crispy chips
and creamy cheese sauce, heaped onto & Nando's
garhic buttered roll with Single Side

L]

[ The Great Pretender Festa Roll (on
its own)

Saucy plant-based protein in a lavour of your
choice, topped with grilled onions, crispy chips
and creamy ¢
garhc buttersd roll

Cabo Sosatie + Single Chips

< succulent Flame-grilled 5his
Sosaties served with a single portion of Chips

Wnyama Chicken

Chicken Prego + any Single Side
A saucy chicken prego fillet topped with grilled
onions and a garlic buttered Nando's roll served

with a single side of your choice

Chicken Prego (on its own)
A saucy chicken prego fillet topped with grilled
ynions and a garlic buttered Mando's roll

1/4 Chicken + any Single Side
Flame-grilled chicken

recipe with a single side of your cholce

1/4 Chicken (on its own)

Flame-grilled chicken in Nando's unigque PERI-PERI

Halloumi Veg & Rice
L.

heese sauce, heaped onto a Nando's

in Nando's unigue PERI-PERI

49.00

55.00

59.00

53.00

73.00

49.00

73.00

49.00

63.00

59.00

55.00

59.00

55.00

63.00



Livers and a Nando's Roll{Fullpornen} 73.00
A TS [Or I chicker e n Nando
r:;.|-~l-|i'-'r'||-' pe serwed wath a freshil

Starter Livers and a Nando's Roll 59.00
A starter portion of chicker viers in Nando's

nique PERI-PERI recipe served with a lreshly

Plant-bdsed

Your fave, now available in a plant-based protein

-

Pita / Wrap

73.00
L
Plant-based Cheese Pita / Wrap 73.00
L]
Cheese Carnival Burger / Pita / Wrap 83.00
L]
PERinaise, Avo & Caramelised Onion 83.00
Burger / Pita / Wrap :
L)
Burger 49.00
L)
Bowis 49,00
a

|

Salads 23.00
4

v
For the little ones. All lavour, No burn

Nandinos Strips & Chips (Kids) 45.00

ot Tangy Tomato PERI PER recipe served with a

kids portion of ¢hipsswed

Nandlnos Chlcken Burger & Ch|ps (Kids)  45.00
1 o] )

Nandinos Veg Burger & Chips (Kids) 45.00

6 ng!ets

Tniarinated | Name-grilled w

1/4 Chicken, Single Chips & a Nando's
Roll

Flame-grilled chicken In Nand « PERI-PER|
ikt

& 4 Nando's Kol

Grande Cabo Sosatie Meal
cculent Flame-grilled Shisanyama Chicken

1/4 Chicken & Festa Fries Grande Meal
144 Chicken with Chips, smothered in cheese
with Pulled Chicken and sautéed onior

1!-1 Chrcken & Hotpot Rcce Grande Meal
Chicken w L ned with Pulle
Chicken, veqg and tomato rel |

1/4 Chicken & Hotpot Pap Grande Meal

th Pap, topped with Pulied Chicken,
it
10 Winglets
1/2 Chicken [on its own]
Flame-grilled ¢ ken in Nar nlque PERI-PERI
e e

1/2 Chicken + any Single Side
Flame-grilled chicken in Nand nig
recipe with a single side of your chol

N

The S;ie Show

v

All the S5ides your heart desires
4 Nando's Rolls

Chips

Wedges

Casa Pap & Nando's Relish

Flame- grllled Mielie (Corn)

Flame.grilled and basted)

v
Coleslaw
ed mixed cabbage im Nando's de
NandasSaIad
nix of Le e Tomato. Cucumber
W ®

Roasted Veg

rourte basting

PERi-Spinach

n your favourite basting

59.00

75.00

83.00

105.00

99.00

99.00

89.00

97.00

44.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

PERi-licious veggie options

Veggie Nice

45.00
® 0
lant-
i — 49.00
L

Not sure what to
order?

Full Ehscken

Fame-grilled chicken in Nande nigue PERI-PER 192.00
| t
Cabo Sosatie Snack Platter 349.00
A gene haring platter of 4 ent Fl
r | |r-|' . Ir :'
Wed T Rol vl 1 PEF ]

‘PEFH goodness in a bowl

Boujee Bowls

B3.00
W
The Grande Salad (Chicken) 99.00
A fresh grand Nanda's Salad, generously topped
with tender pulled chicken pre
PERI-PERI recipe, creamy avo, feta and
The Great Pretender Grande Salad 99.00



A Veqg patty in Nando's

Tomato PERL-PERI reci

unigue not-so-hot Tangy

1 8 Kiddy Bbun and

served with a kids portion of chips or wedges (veg
paity consists of Chickpeas, Butternut, Red Kidney
Beans, Spinach & flame qr lled Corn)

Nandinos Winglets & Chips (Kids) 45.00

4 Chicken w nglets in MNando's unigue not-so-hot
1:..-,;” Tomato PERI-PERI red ipe served with a kids

portion of chipywedges

Nandinos Strips, Corn & Salad (Kids) 45.00

Tender Name-grilled chicken strips in Nando's
unique not-30-hot Tangy Tomato PERI-PERI recipe
served with a kids portion of corr
salad

mielie) and

)

L

Drinks

Designer Drinks

Shakes

Mando's ssgnature shakes

Soda Fountain
: 15.00

Tiser Can 00

Cold Drink (Buddy)

Some drinks’ prices will differ according to their

26.00

respedtive sugar content

1.5L Cold Drink

Some drinks’ prices will differ according to their

respective sugar content

35.00

Cappy Juice
Introducing the 100% still fruit juice blend

22.00

Rubro Ice Tea 26.00

Mineral Water 24.00

Energy Drinks 26.00

Spicy Rice

Spicy Rice with Nando's Relish

PERi-tato Salad
Warm potato salad smothered in our famous
PERinaise finished off with herb sprinkles

Batata Harra

Creamy Corn

Nando's Rolls

Choose bebween 4

"

dJando's, garlic or cheese roll

Cheese & Pine

Add a slkcer to make it nicer

Creamy Dip

A smooth, creamy dip without the fire

PERinaise Dip
Single serving of PERInakse to complete
your meas

Chicken Strips (on their own)
Chicken Fillet (on its own)
Veggie Patty (on its own)
Great Pretender (on its own)

125g Nando's Sauces

Nando's greatness bottled for Navour's sake!

265q PERInaise
Creamy dressing with a delicious hint of PERI-PERI
spice. Go on. Flavour up!

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

13.00

30.00

50.00

,". T

Platters

Chicken Platters
Fire up your event with legendary Nando's flame
grilled chicken platter options

Veggie Platters

Think chicken s for the birds? We've .'J"I' you

covered with a varety of vegge platter '-"F'r'-""-

349.00

630.00

. \ 4

The Grande Salad (Veg)

A fresh Nando's salad .'.'\;1;|11|1 with a Veg patty

prepared in Nando's unigue PERI-PERI recipe
Creamy avo feta and q arlic & herb sweetcorn

L

Grilled Chicken Salad 83.00

Tender chicken strips prepared in Nando's
PER-PERI recipe served on a bed of fresh Lettuce

migque

Tomato, Cucumbers, Onions and Olives

()

The Great Pretender Grilled Salad £3.00

Plant-based proteir prepared n Nando's unique
PERI-PERI recipe served on a bed of fresh Lettuce

Tomato, Cucumbers, Ondons and Olives

Da Malva Pudding

South Africas fTavourite decadent sponge
cake soaked in & sweet & sticky apricot
sauce and served with caramelised po pCom
and a dash of creamy custard

Churros & Choc

*ortug

I ehnin,
cthocolate sauce

von-sugar and served with

39.00

Churros with Salted Caramel Sauce
2 decadent, Portuguese doughnuts, dusted
In cinnamon sugar + new salted caramel

suce

Casa Natas Shake
A decadent Casa das Natas-flavoured shake

layered with creamy custard, then Llathered

with whipped cream and a rich caram.e

sauce

44.00
Bag One

Bar.One® Shake
A rich and creamwy chocolate shake
Navoured with Nestlé Bar.Oned




